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Flag:

P&I:

Class:

Vessel Type:

Built (Delivery from Yard):
Shipyard:

DWT:

Scrubber Fitted:
Summer Draft:

TPC at Summer Draft:
LOA:

LBP:

Breadth Moulded:
Depth Moulded:

Hold Grain Capacity:
GT:

NT:

Marshall Islands
BRITANNIA

BV

Ultramax Bulk Carrier
26 June 2015
YZJ China
63,282.00 mt
Yes

13.30m

62.30 mt
199.90 m
19450 m
32.26m

18.50 m
78,703.00 m*
36,295.00
21,588.00
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